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December 6, 2022

BSE Limited
Listing Compliance
P. J. Towers

Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 001

Dear Sirs,

Scrip Code: 500014

UTIQUE

ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 we have to
inform you that our Registrar & Transfer Agent, Bigshare Services Private Limited
have reported to us the loss of share certificate by our shareholders, the details
of which are given hereunder: -

Name of Shareholders

Regd.
Folio
No.

Certificate
No.

Dist. No.
From

Dist. No. To

MARY GEORGE
JOINTLY-
GEORGE ABRAHAM

M02635

164540

10114217

10114266

MARY GEORGE
JOINTLY-
GEORGE ABRAHAM

M02635

164541

10114267

10114316

MARY GEORGE
JOINTLY-
GEORGE ABRAHAM

M02635

164542

10114317

10114326

MARY GEORGE
JOINTLY-
GEORGE ABRAHAM

M02635

265022

15113842

15113891

MARY GEORGE
JOINTLY-
GEORGE ABRAHAM

M02635

265023

15113892

15113941

MARY GEORGE
JOINTLY-
GEORGE ABRAHAM

M02635

265024

15113942

15113951

MARY GEORGE
JOINTLY-
GEORGE ABRAHAM

M02635

64693

5160346

5160395

MARY GEORGE
JOINTLY-
GEORGE ABRAHAM

M02635

64694

5160396

5160445

MARY GEORGE
JOINTLY-
GEORGE ABRAHAM

M02635

76913

5667272

5667351

MARY GEORGE
JOINTLY-
GEORGE ABRAHAM

M02635

8003748

879301

879400

MARY GEORGE
JOINTLY-
GEORGE ABRAHAM

M02635

8003749

3716401

3716500

REGD. OFFICE: 912, EMBASSY CENTRE, JAMNALAL BAJAJ MARG, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI 400 021, INDIA « TEL.: 91-22-2288 6100
www.utique.in

CIN: L52100MH1985PLC037767

Email: info@utique.in



Please take this on your record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,
for Utique Enterprises Limited

9/;
Company Sécrét‘dr

UTIQUE ENTERPRISES LIMITED



