

December 6, 2022

BSE Limited Listing Compliance P. J. Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001

Dear Sirs,

Scrip Code: 500014

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 we have to inform you that our Registrar & Transfer Agent, Bigshare Services Private Limited have reported to us the loss of share certificate by our shareholders, the details of which are given hereunder: -

Name of Shareholders	Regd. Folio No.	Certificate No.	Dist. No. From	Dist. No. To
MARY GEORGE JOINTLY- GEORGE ABRAHAM	M02635	164540	10114217	10114266
MARY GEORGE JOINTLY- GEORGE ABRAHAM	M02635	164541	10114267	10114316
MARY GEORGE JOINTLY- GEORGE ABRAHAM	M02635	164542	10114317	10114326
MARY GEORGE JOINTLY- GEORGE ABRAHAM	M02635	265022	15113842	15113891
MARY GEORGE JOINTLY- GEORGE ABRAHAM	M02635	265023	15113892	15113941
MARY GEORGE JOINTLY- GEORGE ABRAHAM	M02635	265024	15113942	15113951
MARY GEORGE JOINTLY- GEORGE ABRAHAM	M02635	64693	5160346	5160395
MARY GEORGE JOINTLY- GEORGE ABRAHAM	M02635	64694	5160396	5160445
MARY GEORGE JOINTLY- GEORGE ABRAHAM	M02635	76913	5667272	5667351
MARY GEORGE JOINTLY- GEORGE ABRAHAM	M02635	8003748	879301	879400
MARY GEORGE JOINTLY- GEORGE ABRAHAM	M02635	8003749	3716401	3716500



Please take this on your record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours truly, for Utique Enterprises Limited

Company Secretary